1EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
Design with COnFiDenCe
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
Aesthetic styling and an attractive, stroked finish make
GL66STE enclosures an excellent choice when style and
functionality are important. GL66STE enclosures have an
outward formed body flange to prevent contaminants from
entering the enclosure and are available in two cover styles:

PE
N
IN
G
)
D
19,4
28,6 D-49,8
Y
Y
M8 x 1,25
STANDARD PRODUCT, STAINlESS STEEl 304
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] Material Gland Plate
Conductive
Mounting Panel
M300200120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 200 120 - - 304 NO M300P200GE
M300200150SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 200 150 - - 304 NO M300P200GE
M300250150SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 250 150 - - 304 NO M300P250GE
M300250210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 250 210 - - 304 NO M300P250GE
M300300120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 300 120 - - 304 NO M300P300GE
M300300210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 300 210 - - 304 NO M300P300GE
M300300210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 300 300 210 170 80 304 YES M300P300GE
M300400120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 400 120 - - 304 NO M400P300GE
M300400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 300 400 210 270 80 304 YES M400P300GE
M350300210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 350 300 210 - - 304 NO M350P300GE
M400300150SSE Wallmount StSt304L IP66 door 400 300 150 - - 304 NO M400P300GE
M400300210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 400 300 210 170 80 304 YES M400P300GE
M400400210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 400 400 210 - - 304 NO M400P400GE
M400400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 400 400 210 270 80 304 YES M400P400GE
M400600210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 400 600 210 - - 304 NO M600P400GE
M500400210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 500 400 210 - - 304 NO M500P400GE
M500400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 500 400 210 270 80 304 YES M500P400GE
M500500210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 500 500 210 370 80 304 YES M500P500GE
M500500300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 500 500 300 370 170 304 YES M500P500GE
M600400210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 600 400 210 - - 304 NO M600P400GE
M600400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 400 210 270 80 304 YES M600P400GE
M600400350GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 400 350 270 170 304 YES M600P400GE
M600600210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 600 600 210 - - 304 NO M600P600GE
M600600210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 600 210 450 80 304 YES M600P600GE
M600600300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 600 600 300 - - 304 NO M600P600GE
M600600300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 600 300 450 170 304 YES M600P600GE
M600600350GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 600 350 450 170 304 YES M600P600GE
M700500250GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 700 500 250 370 120 304 YES M700P500GE
M800600210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 800 600 210 - - 304 NO M800P600GE
M800600210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 210 450 80 304 YES M800P600GE
M800600250GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 250 450 120 304 YES M800P600GE
M800600300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 800 600 300 - - 304 NO M800P600GE
M800600300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 300 450 170 304 YES M800P600GE
M800600350GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 350 450 170 304 YES M800P600GE
M800800210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 800 210 450 80 304 YES M800P800GE
M800800300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 800 300 450 170 304 YES M800P800GE
M1000800300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1000 800 300 - - 304 NO M1000P800GE
M1000800300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 1000 800 300 450 170 304 YES M1000P800GE
M1200800300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 1200 800 300 450 170 304 YES M1200P800GE
Specific size drawings
available on request.
3EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
Design with COnFiDenCe

N
IN
G
)
D
19,4
28,6 D-49,8
Y
Y
M8 x 1,25
Specific size drawings available on request.
STANDARD PRODUCT, STAINlESS STEEl 316l
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] Material Gland Plate
Conductive
Mounting Panel
M300200150SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 300 200 150 - - 316L NO M300P200GE
M400300150SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 150 - - 316L NO M400P300GE
M400300210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 400 300 210 170 80 316L YES M400P300GE
M400400210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 210 - - 316L NO M400P400GE
M400400210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 400 400 210 270 80 316L YES M400P400GE
M400600210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 400 600 210 - - 316L NO M600P400GE
M500400210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 210 - - 316L NO M500P400GE
M500400210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 500 400 210 270 80 316L YES M500P400GE
M500500210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 500 500 210 370 80 316L YES M500P500GE
M600400210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 600 400 210 - - 316L NO M600P400GE
M600400210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 600 400 210 270 80 316L YES M600P400GE
M600600210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 210 - - 316L NO M600P600GE
M600600210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 600 600 210 450 80 316L YES M600P600GE
M600600300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 300 - - 316L NO M600P600GE
M600600300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 600 600 300 450 170 316L YES M600P600GE
M800600210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 800 600 210 - - 316L NO M800P600GE
M800600210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 800 600 210 450 80 316L YES M800P600GE
M800600300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 800 600 300 - - 316L NO M800P600GE
M800600300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 800 600 300 450 170 316L YES M800P600GE
M800800300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 800 800 300 450 170 316L YES M800P800GE
M1000800300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1000 800 300 - - 316L NO M1000P800GE
M1000800300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 1000 800 300 450 170 316L YES M1000P800GE
M1200800300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 1200 800 300 450 170 316L YES M1200P800GE
4EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
GL66 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL HINGED COVER WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
DESIgN YOUR STANDARD
With our option “Design Your Standard“ order non standard enclosures suiting to your requirements.
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] Material Gland Plate
Conductive
Mounting Panel
M10001000300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1000 1000 300 - - 304 on request M10001000GE
M10001200300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1000 1200 300 - - 304 on request M12001000GE
M12001000300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1200 1000 300 - - 304 on request M12001000GE
M1200800400SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1200 800 400 - - 304 on request M1200800GE
M1400800400SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1400 800 400 - - 304 on request M1400800GE
M14001200400SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1400 1200 400 - - 304 on request M14001200GE
M10001000300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1000 1000 300 - - 316L on request M10001000GE
M10001200300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1000 1200 300 - - 316L on request M12001000GE
M12001000300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1200 1000 300 - - 316L on request M12001000GE
M1200800400SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1200 800 400 - - 316L on request M1200800GE
M1400800400SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1400 800 400 - - 316L on request M1400800GE
19,1 W-38,1
W
19
,1

400x210 M400210TSS M400210TSS6
400x350 M400350TSS M400350TSS6
500x210 M500210TSS M500210TSS6
500x250 M500250TSS M500250TSS6
500x300 M500300TSS M500300TSS6
600x210 M600210TSS M600210TSS6
600x250 M600250TSS M600250TSS6
600x300 M600300TSS M600300TSS6
600x350 M600350TSS M600350TSS6
800x210 M800210TSS M800210TSS6
Top sun shield can be mounted at the top of the body after
drilling holes in enclosure. Mounting hardware included.
ACCESSORIES
TOP SUN SHIElD
MOUNTINg PlATE Item number Description A B
M300P150GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x150mm 255 105
M300P200GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x200mm 255 155
M300P250GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x250mm 255 205
M300P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x300mm 255 255
M350P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 350x300mm 305 255
M400P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x300mm 355 255
M400P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x400mm 355 355
M500P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x400mm 455 355
M500P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x500mm 455 455
M600P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x400mm 555 355
M600P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x600mm 555 555
M700P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 700x500mm 655 455
M800P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x600mm 755 555
M800P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x800mm 755 755
M1000P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x800mm 955 755
M1000P1000GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x100mm 955 955
M1200P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1200x800mm 1155 755
M1200P1000GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1200x1000mm 1155 955
M1400P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1200x800mm 1355 755
M14001200GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1400x1200mm 1355 1155
Please purchase panels separately. Mounting panels are
conductive 2,0mm steel. Mounted on M8x1,25 collar studs.
Mounting hardware delivered with GL66 enclosure hardware kit.
Item no. Description  H or W of enclosure [mm]